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Choose us as your supplier and contact for alloy 2507 weld 

neck and blind flange price per kg 

Check latest price list of Super duplex 2507 blind 

flange for year 2023-24 

 

 

 

SIZE Saudi Riyal USD Nigerian Naira Qatari Riya Malaysian 
Ringgit 

Indonesian 
Rupiah 

 RM73.53 Rp2,50,000.00 .ق.ر 57.47 ₦ 12,500.00 15.63$ .س.ر 59.52 #150 "1/2

 RM88.24 Rp3,00,000.00 .ق.ر 68.97 ₦ 15,000.00 18.75$ .س.ر 71.43 #300 "1/2

 RM220.59 Rp7,50,000.00 .ق.ر 172.41 ₦ 37,500.00 46.88$ .س.ر 178.57 #600 "1/2

 RM80.88 Rp2,75,000.00 .ق.ر 63.22 ₦ 13,750.00 17.19$ .س.ر 65.48 #150 "3/4

 RM147.06 Rp5,00,000.00 .ق.ر 114.94 ₦ 25,000.00 31.25$ .س.ر 119.05 #300 "3/4

 RM294.12 Rp10,00,000.00 .ق.ر 229.89 ₦ 50,000.00 62.50$ .س.ر 238.10 #600 "3/4

 RM110.29 Rp3,75,000.00 .ق.ر 86.21 ₦ 18,750.00 23.44$ .س.ر 89.29 #150 "1

 RM183.82 Rp6,25,000.00 .ق.ر 143.68 ₦ 31,250.00 39.06$ .س.ر 148.81 #300 "1

 RM426.47 Rp14,50,000.00 .ق.ر 333.33 ₦ 72,500.00 90.63$ .س.ر 345.24 #600 "1

 RM183.82 Rp6,25,000.00 .ق.ر 143.68 ₦ 31,250.00 39.06$ .س.ر 148.81 #150 "1.5

 RM294.12 Rp10,00,000.00 .ق.ر 229.89 ₦ 50,000.00 62.50$ .س.ر 238.10 #300 "1.5

 RM845.59 Rp28,75,000.00 .ق.ر 660.92 ₦ 1,43,750.00 179.69$ .س.ر 684.52 #600 "1.5

 RM257.35 Rp8,75,000.00 .ق.ر 201.15 ₦ 43,750.00 54.69$ .س.ر 208.33 #150 "2

 RM382.35 Rp13,00,000.00 .ق.ر 298.85 ₦ 65,000.00 81.25$ .س.ر 309.52 #300 "2

 RM1,176.47 Rp40,00,000.00 .ق.ر 919.54 ₦ 2,00,000.00 250.00$ .س.ر 952.38 #600 "2
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SIZE Dirham Omani Rial  South African Rand  Euro Kuwaiti Dinar 

 .ك.د R312.50 € 13.89 4.66 .ع.ر 5.84 .إ.د 58.14 #150 "1/2

 .ك.د R375.00 € 16.67 5.60 .ع.ر 7.01 .إ.د 69.77 #300 "1/2

 .ك.د R937.50 € 41.67 13.99 .ع.ر 17.52 .إ.د 174.42 #600 "1/2

 .ك.د R343.75 € 15.28 5.13 .ع.ر 6.43 .إ.د 63.95 #150 "3/4

 .ك.د R625.00 € 27.78 9.33 .ع.ر 11.68 .إ.د 116.28 #300 "3/4

 .ك.د R1,250.00 € 55.56 18.66 .ع.ر 23.36 .إ.د 232.56 #600 "3/4

 .ك.د R468.75 € 20.83 7.00 .ع.ر 8.76 .إ.د 87.21 #150 "1

 .ك.د R781.25 € 34.72 11.66 .ع.ر 14.60 .إ.د 145.35 #300 "1

 .ك.د R1,812.50 € 80.56 27.05 .ع.ر 33.88 .إ.د 337.21 #600 "1

 .ك.د R781.25 € 34.72 11.66 .ع.ر 14.60 .إ.د 145.35 #150 "1.5

 .ك.د R1,250.00 € 55.56 18.66 .ع.ر 23.36 .إ.د 232.56 #300 "1.5

 .ك.د R3,593.75 € 159.72 53.64 .ع.ر 67.17 .إ.د 668.60 #600 "1.5

 .ك.د R1,093.75 € 48.61 16.32 .ع.ر 20.44 .إ.د 203.49 #150 "2

 .ك.د R1,625.00 € 72.22 24.25 .ع.ر 30.37 .إ.د 302.33 #300 "2

 .ك.د R5,000.00 € 222.22 74.63 .ع.ر 93.46 .إ.د 930.23 #600 "2
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You can compare the SAF 2507 slip on flange price in 

Malaysia and Indonesia 
 

Check latest price list of Alloy 2507 slip on flange for 

year 2023-24 
SIZE Saudi Riyal USD Nigerian Naira Qatari Riya Malaysian 

Ringgit 
Indonesian Rupiah 

 RM73.53 Rp2,50,000.00 .ق.ر 57.47 ₦ 12,500.00 15.63$ .س.ر 59.52 #150 "1/2

 RM88.24 Rp3,00,000.00 .ق.ر 68.97 ₦ 15,000.00 18.75$ .س.ر 71.43 #300 "1/2

 RM220.59 Rp7,50,000.00 .ق.ر 172.41 ₦ 37,500.00 46.88$ .س.ر 178.57 #600 "1/2

 RM80.88 Rp2,75,000.00 .ق.ر 63.22 ₦ 13,750.00 17.19$ .س.ر 65.48 #150 "3/4

 RM147.06 Rp5,00,000.00 .ق.ر 114.94 ₦ 25,000.00 31.25$ .س.ر 119.05 #300 "3/4

 RM294.12 Rp10,00,000.00 .ق.ر 229.89 ₦ 50,000.00 62.50$ .س.ر 238.10 #600 "3/4

 RM110.29 Rp3,75,000.00 .ق.ر 86.21 ₦ 18,750.00 23.44$ .س.ر 89.29 #150 "1

 RM183.82 Rp6,25,000.00 .ق.ر 143.68 ₦ 31,250.00 39.06$ .س.ر 148.81 #300 "1

 RM426.47 Rp14,50,000.00 .ق.ر 333.33 ₦ 72,500.00 90.63$ .س.ر 345.24 #600 "1

 RM183.82 Rp6,25,000.00 .ق.ر 143.68 ₦ 31,250.00 39.06$ .س.ر 148.81 #150 "1.5

 RM294.12 Rp10,00,000.00 .ق.ر 229.89 ₦ 50,000.00 62.50$ .س.ر 238.10 #300 "1.5

 RM772.06 Rp26,25,000.00 .ق.ر 603.45 ₦ 1,31,250.00 164.06$ .س.ر 625.00 #600 "1.5

 RM257.35 Rp8,75,000.00 .ق.ر 201.15 ₦ 43,750.00 54.69$ .س.ر 208.33 #150 "2

 RM382.35 Rp13,00,000.00 .ق.ر 298.85 ₦ 65,000.00 81.25$ .س.ر 309.52 #300 "2

2" #600 
 ₦ 2,18,750.00 273.44$ .س.ر 1,041.67

1,005.75 
 .ق.ر

RM1,286.76 Rp43,75,000.00 
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SIZE Dirham Omani Rial  South African Rand  Euro Kuwaiti Dinar 

 .ك.د R312.50 € 13.89 3.72 .ع.ر 5.84 .إ.د 58.14 #150 "1/2

 .ك.د R375.00 € 16.67 4.46 .ع.ر 7.01 .إ.د 69.77 #300 "1/2

 .ك.د R937.50 € 41.67 11.15 .ع.ر 17.52 .إ.د 174.42 #600 "1/2

 .ك.د R343.75 € 15.28 4.09 .ع.ر 6.43 .إ.د 63.95 #150 "3/4

 .ك.د R625.00 € 27.78 7.43 .ع.ر 11.68 .إ.د 116.28 #300 "3/4

 .ك.د R1,250.00 € 55.56 14.86 .ع.ر 23.36 .إ.د 232.56 #600 "3/4

 .ك.د R468.75 € 20.83 5.57 .ع.ر 8.76 .إ.د 87.21 #150 "1

 .ك.د R781.25 € 34.72 9.29 .ع.ر 14.60 .إ.د 145.35 #300 "1

 .ك.د R1,812.50 € 80.56 21.55 .ع.ر 33.88 .إ.د 337.21 #600 "1

 .ك.د R781.25 € 34.72 9.29 .ع.ر 14.60 .إ.د 145.35 #150 "1.5

 .ك.د R1,250.00 € 55.56 14.86 .ع.ر 23.36 .إ.د 232.56 #300 "1.5

 .ك.د R3,281.25 € 145.83 39.02 .ع.ر 61.33 .إ.د 610.47 #600 "1.5

 .ك.د R1,093.75 € 48.61 13.01 .ع.ر 20.44 .إ.د 203.49 #150 "2

 .ك.د R1,625.00 € 72.22 19.32 .ع.ر 30.37 .إ.د 302.33 #300 "2

 .ك.د R5,468.75 € 243.06 65.03 .ع.ر 102.22 .إ.د 1,017.44 #600 "2
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Check latest price list of SAF 2507 weld neck flange for 

year 2023-24 

 
SIZE Saudi Riyal USD Nigerian Naira Qatari Riya Malaysian 

Ringgit 
Indonesian Rupiah 

 RM88.24 Rp3,00,000.00 .ق.ر 68.97 ₦ 15,000.00 18.75$ .س.ر 71.43 #150 "1/2

 RM110.29 Rp3,75,000.00 .ق.ر 86.21 ₦ 18,750.00 23.44$ .س.ر 89.29 #300 "1/2

 RM294.12 Rp10,00,000.00 .ق.ر 229.89 ₦ 50,000.00 62.50$ .س.ر 238.10 #600 "1/2

 RM110.29 Rp3,75,000.00 .ق.ر 86.21 ₦ 18,750.00 23.44$ .س.ر 89.29 #150 "3/4

 RM191.18 Rp6,50,000.00 .ق.ر 149.43 ₦ 32,500.00 40.63$ .س.ر 154.76 #300 "3/4

 RM352.94 Rp12,00,000.00 .ق.ر 275.86 ₦ 60,000.00 75.00$ .س.ر 285.71 #600 "3/4

 RM161.76 Rp5,50,000.00 .ق.ر 126.44 ₦ 27,500.00 34.38$ .س.ر 130.95 #150 "1

 RM235.29 Rp8,00,000.00 .ق.ر 183.91 ₦ 40,000.00 50.00$ .س.ر 190.48 #300 "1

 RM514.71 Rp17,50,000.00 .ق.ر 402.30 ₦ 87,500.00 109.38$ .س.ر 416.67 #600 "1

 RM242.65 Rp8,25,000.00 .ق.ر 189.66 ₦ 41,250.00 51.56$ .س.ر 196.43 #150 "1.5

 RM441.18 Rp15,00,000.00 .ق.ر 344.83 ₦ 75,000.00 93.75$ .س.ر 357.14 #300 "1.5

 RM845.59 Rp28,75,000.00 .ق.ر 660.92 ₦ 1,43,750.00 179.69$ .س.ر 684.52 #600 "1.5

 RM367.65 Rp12,50,000.00 .ق.ر 287.36 ₦ 62,500.00 78.13$ .س.ر 297.62 #150 "2

 RM514.71 Rp17,50,000.00 .ق.ر 402.30 ₦ 87,500.00 109.38$ .س.ر 416.67 #300 "2

2" #600 
 ₦ 2,62,500.00 328.13$ .س.ر 1,250.00

1,206.90 
 .ق.ر

RM1,544.12 Rp52,50,000.00 
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 If the size is not mentioned in the price list, please mail us the inquiry and we will quote you 

for the same. 

 We also make customized flanges from drawings. 

 Prices may increase if the order quantity for any single size is less than 50 number. 

 The above price is for each pcs. 

 The prices listed above are valid until December 30th, 2023. 

 Any testing, finishing, or coating will incur extra costs. 

 The prices listed above are ex-works in Mumbai; shipping charges are extra and depend on 

order quantity. 

 

 

 

 

SIZE Dirham Omani Rial  South African 
Rand  

Euro Kuwaiti 
Dinar 

 .ك.د R375.00 € 16.67 5.60 .ع.ر 7.01 .إ.د 69.77 #150 "1/2

 .ك.د R468.75 € 20.83 7.00 .ع.ر 8.76 .إ.د 87.21 #300 "1/2

 .ك.د R1,250.00 € 55.56 18.66 .ع.ر 23.36 .إ.د 232.56 #600 "1/2

 .ك.د R468.75 € 20.83 7.00 .ع.ر 8.76 .إ.د 87.21 #150 "3/4

 .ك.د R812.50 € 36.11 12.13 .ع.ر 15.19 .إ.د 151.16 #300 "3/4

 .ك.د R1,500.00 € 66.67 22.39 .ع.ر 28.04 .إ.د 279.07 #600 "3/4

 .ك.د R687.50 € 30.56 10.26 .ع.ر 12.85 .إ.د 127.91 #150 "1

 .ك.د R1,000.00 € 44.44 14.93 .ع.ر 18.69 .إ.د 186.05 #300 "1

 .ك.د R2,187.50 € 97.22 32.65 .ع.ر 40.89 .إ.د 406.98 #600 "1

 .ك.د R1,031.25 € 45.83 15.39 .ع.ر 19.28 .إ.د 191.86 #150 "1.5

 .ك.د R1,875.00 € 83.33 27.99 .ع.ر 35.05 .إ.د 348.84 #300 "1.5

 .ك.د R3,593.75 € 159.72 53.64 .ع.ر 67.17 .إ.د 668.60 #600 "1.5

 .ك.د R1,562.50 € 69.44 23.32 .ع.ر 29.21 .إ.د 290.70 #150 "2

 .ك.د R2,187.50 € 97.22 32.65 .ع.ر 40.89 .إ.د 406.98 #300 "2

 .ك.د R6,562.50 € 291.67 97.95 .ع.ر 122.66 .إ.د 1,220.93 #600 "2
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Which factors affect pricing of super duplex 2507 flange? 

When considering the cost factor, there are many aspects that governs SAF 2507 blind flange 

price per kg.  

 For a customer living nearby, there are two options. They can either go directly and 

purchase it physically. In this case, based on the demands and standards place pricing 

is quoted.  

 If you are looking for super duplex flanges price and purchase it online, then again 

considering location factor pricing is done. Quantity also plays major role here. Factors 

here constitute transportation cost, delivery charges, shipping cost, actual selling price 

and much more. 

 Another factor confirms entirely upon the mechanical factors such as size, pressure 

class range, weight, etc.  

 If it is heavy or bulky, it involves tight and secure packaging. Hence in this case, alloy 

2507 slip on flange price list would vary. 

 Also, location also governs the pricing cost. If ordered within India, tax cost, GST is 

considered.  

 For customers out of India, time duration, shipping cost, tax and much more governs the 

pricing.  

 Chemical composition of this grade offers excellent properties such as corrosion 

resistance and high strength. So, price conditions fluctuate on their availability and 

production rates. Sometimes it might be very high or very low or even moderate. 

 Super duplex 2507 flange price in India is generally moderate as here at K.K. Industries, 

we quote affording with quality assured standards.  

 It also depends on how industries choose medium to quote price. Some industries quote 

pricing, with no assurance. This becomes a problem for the customer choosing the 

product.  

 There are cases where customers or industries require prior delivery. Some industries 

charge additional cost for optimum delivery, and there are some that do not. So, delivery 

options can also affect the pricing factor.  

 Industries also assure customers with sample product first. They try to win the 

confidence first and then quote pricing, if the customer is satisfied with their use case. 

This is very much important and many industries must adopt this.  
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